
2024/2025 CLUB LIST 

 
Club Name 

 

 
Teacher Sponsor(s) & Room # 

 
Teacher Contact 

Bakers Club Ms. Blaney, rm. 221 jblaney@vsb.bc.ca 
Bored Games and Chess Mr. Stoelting, rm. 206 dstoelting@vsb.bc.ca 

Business Club Ms. Jefferson, rm. 305 ajefferson@vsb.bc.ca 
Cancer Action Club Mr. Vellescig, rm. 103 dvellescig@vsb.bc.ca 

Code Club Mr. Jefferson & Ms. Ng, rm 305 ajefferson@vsb.bc.ca 
wng@vsb.bc.ca 

Craft Club Ms. Gooleiff, rm. 220 tgoolieff@vsb.bc.ca 
Culture Club Ms. Kwong, rm. 222B akwong@vsb.bc.ca 
Debate Club Ms. Varlamova, rm. 105 ovarlamova@vsb.bc.ca 

Decoden Cream Club Ms. Vanden Dungen, rm. 211 dvandendugen@vsb.bc.ca 
DT Community Connect Maggie Li, rm. 108 mli@vsb.bc.ca 
DT Digital Development Mr. Chou, rm. 314 achou@vsb.bc.ca 

DT Fellowship Club Ms. Huey, rm. 209 shuey@vsb.bc.ca 
DT Girls Wrestling Club Ms. Wong-Moon, Gym C lwongmoon@vsb.bc.ca 
DT Golf Simulator Club Mr. Bausback, rm. 107 kbausback@vsb.bc.ca 

DT Jazz Club Mr. Mckechnie, rm. 201 amckechnie@vsb.bc.ca 
DT Physics Club Mr. Borges, rm. 316 dborges@vsb.bc.ca 

DT Recycling Club Mr. Plattner, rm. 216 aplattner@vsb.bc.ca 
DT Stem Cell Club Ms. Kwong, rm. 222B akwong@vsb.bc.ca 

DT Swim Team Ms. Monk, Gym A wmonk@vsb.bc.ca 
Dungeons and Dragons Ms. Reider, rm. 309 mreider@vsb.bc.ca 

Engagement & Community Ms. Pan, rm. 255C cpan@vsb.bc.ca 
Filipino Club Ms. Hairon Del Rosario, rm. 206 hdelrosario@vsb.bc.ca 

Entertainment Club Mr. Ferguson, rm. 212 sferguson@vsb.bc.ca 
Film Club Ms. McGowan, rm. 241 jmc@vsb.bc.ca 

French Club Mme. Martin, rm. 312 hmartin@vsb.bc.ca 
Hands N’ Hearts Ms. New, rm. 301 knew@vsb.bc.ca 



 
Club Name 

 

 
Teacher Sponsor(s) & Room # 

 
Teacher Contact 

Helping Hearts Ms. New, rm. 301 knew@vsb.bc.ca 
Here4Peers Cayla Miller, rm. 217 cgmiller@vsb.bc.ca 

Heritage Hangout Mr. Bausback, rm. 107 kbausback@vsb.bc.ca 
Hunger Bites Ms. Macculloch, rm. 224 dmacculloch@vsb.bc.ca 
Library Club Ms. Reddy, library yreddy@vsb.bc.ca 

Maker & 3D Printing Club Mr. Borges, rm. 316 dborges@vsb.bc.ca 
Medical Club Ms. Henderson, rm. 322 bihenderson@vsb.bc.ca 

Pop Rock Music Mr. McKechnie, rm. 201  amckechnie@vsb.bc.ca 
Reach for the Top Ms. Henderson, rm. 322 bihenderson@vsb.bc.ca 

Science Club Ms. Leong, rm. 214 sleong@vsb.bc.ca 
SCOM (School Outreach Ministry) Ms. Ng, rm. 305 wng@vsb.bc.ca 

Service Club Lawrence, rm. 324 lduong@vsb.bc.ca 
Sign Language Club Ms. Downey-Macdonald, rm. 215 bdowneymacdonald@vsb.bc.ca 

Spanish Club Ms. Reddy, library yreddy@vsb.bc.ca 
STEM Sorority  Ms. Leong, rm. 214 sleong@vsb.bc.ca 
Step Up Club Ms. Ng, rm. 305 wng@vsb.bc.ca 

Table Tennis Club Ms. Lee, Gym TBA jtlee@vsb.bc.ca 
The Good Guys Mr. Lai, rm. 323 aslai@vsb.bc.ca 
Time & Effort Mr. Ascher, rm. 102 cascher@vsb.bc.ca 

Warhammer Club Mr. Van Luven, rm. 222A rvanluven@vsb.bc.ca 
Wellness Club Mr. Boyes, Gym TBA cboyes@vsb.bc.ca 
Yearbook Club Mr. Wong, rm. 112 wawong@vsb.bc.ca 

 


